DAKOTA

Turf Trailer

The Dakota Turf Trailer is an easy to manoeuvre large capacity hydraulic
lift turf trailer. It features an automatic opening tailgate, 65° tipping angle,
removable sides, jack stands, A-Frame construction and 4 x 16” width Ultra
Trac flotation tyres on independent walking beam axles. All functions of the
trailer are controlled from the tractor seat.

Specification
Body length

Body width

Body (side) height
Body capacity (m?)
Body capacity (kg)
Overall length & width
Weight (unladen)

Tyres 4 x Ultra Trac
SupaTrac flotation tyres

Tractor requirements

525

2.15m

1.40m

0.82m

1.53m3 (level)
2,500kg (level)
4.36m x 2.08m
862kg

26.5x14x12

27hp minimum

550

3.05m

2.13m

0.96m

3.06m3 (level)
5,000kg (level)
4.88m x 2.44m
1,368kg

33 x20x 16.1

27hp minimum
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Campey supply market leading, innovative turf care machinery worldwide, we’re continually researching
new techniques and refining existing practices to help turf care professionals achieve perfection.

Call +44 (0)1260 224568, email info@campeyturfcare.com or visit www.campeyturfcare.com
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